STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for POLITICAL COMMITTEES {/’
(RSA 664)
September 11, 2012 - Primary Election

L GCRAHAM  SMITH Chairperson, and I, G ERTRUDNE B. MORcaN

(print name) (print name)

Treasurer of the HiitLsBoRoUGH COUNTY TOWNS DEMOcRAT (C

Committee, locatedat BOX €59 MiILEORD N H 230855

(mailing address) (town/city) 7 (state) (zip code)

report that the Committee has receipts or expenditures exceeding $500 for the primary election and do submit the

following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION

Date of Report: *Tme 20 O August22 K September 5 I September 19 [
Receipts:
1) Total of all receipts in this report D $ L6G91.90

U

2) Total of all receipts in previous reports

2) § -
3) Total ?Z Zlé ﬁ;‘lzg;alry a;(lie%ion receipts to date REGE?\; E;@ 3) $ b669/.%0

Expenditures: o 08 90 ‘
4) Total expenditures in this report pl =& ’ 4y $ Gelb& 18
-
5) Total of expenditures in previous reports Ak ﬁ?&ﬁﬁpw YR -
6) Total of all primary election expenditures to dat?“ - CRE-“ Aﬁ\( . 6) 8 T8 4y
(Add lines 4 and 5) o
7) Balance if SURPLUS - 7 s+ R97¢.55
8) Balance if DEFICIT 8 8-
Y Signature of Chairman v Signg#dre of Trea@rer

*This report not required by Political Committee of a Political Party or by a Political Committee of a Candidate. RSA 664:6

Secretary of State's Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301
Phone: 603-271-3242 -- Fax: 603-271-6316 -- http://www .sos.nh.gov
email: elections@sos .state.nh.us
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Ending Balance for 2010 $1696.00 )
1154| 1/4/2011|New Check to Amherst Country Club -$1,203.39 $492.61
2/15/2011|Deposit Jan Mtg Donations $109.00| $601.61
\ 3/712011|Deposit Feb Mtg Donations $51.00|  $652.61
I 1155| 3/7/2011|Town of Milford -$168.00 $484.61
=) 4/5i2011|Deposit Mar Mtg Donations $40.00) $524.61
5/9/2011|Deposit Apr Mtg Donations $53.00| $577.61
1156| 5/10/2011|Jennifer Daler -$100.00 $477.61
* 6/7/2011|Deposit for May Donations $45.00| $522.61
1157| 6/12/2011|Hilisborough County Fair ~$421.00 $101.61
712112011 |Deposit for June Donations $55.00]  $156.61
8/16/2011{Deposit for July Donations $63.00] $219.61
9/7/2011|Deposit for August Donations $46.00) $265.61
[ 10/4/2011|Deposit for September Donations $34.00] $299.61
10/4/2011|Deposit from Hillsboro County Fair ~ $41.50]  $341.11
10/4/2011|Deposit from Caucus on Oct 1, 2011 $184.00] $525.11
Retuned|Uncashed Check from BDC 12/06/09 #112| ~ $174.00) $699.11
1159| 10/4/2011|Bennington Democratic Commitiee -$174.00 $525.11
1158| 10/4/2011|John Knowies (Caucus costs) -$72.94 $452.17
1160| 10/4/2011|Karen Day (helium for fair) -$49.99 $402.18
11/1/2011|October Donations $25.00) $427.18
November Donations $45.00| $472.18
2/7/2012|December Donations $45.00| $517.18
Ending Balance for 2011 $517.18 -
2/7/2012|January Donations 2012 $62.00| $579.18
2/712012|Dissolved HCRDC $271.00| $850.18
1161| 2/27/2012|Hampshire Hilis (Deposit for GRD 2012) -$500.00 $350.18
4/3/2012|February ($50) & March ($72) Meetings - $122.00] $472.18
5/9/2012|April Meeting donations $63.00| §535.18
5/18/2012|May Meeting donations $58.00] $593.18
5/18/2012| Town Chairs Meeting $125.47| $718.65
6/4/2012|Caokbook sales at convention $1.181.00| $1,899.65|..
1162| 6/5/12012|Savron Graphics ~$820.00 $1,079.65
1163| 6/5/2012|Trudy Morgan (PO Box 659) -$56.00 $1,023.65
1164| 6/5/2012|Karen Day (labels & ISBN#) -$65.99 $957.66
1165| 6/9/2012|Hillsborough County Agricutural Fair ~$215.50 $742.16
6/21/2012|June Mtg Donations (caucus) $125.00| $867.16
6/21/12012|Books sales $280.00| $1,147.16
6/27/2012|Books sales $60.00| $1,207.16
6/27/2012|Grassroots Dinner tickets $1,541.00| $2,748.18
6/27/12012|Grassroots Dinner tickets $1,877.30| $4,625.46
6/27/2012|Books sales $60.00| $4,685.46
6/27/2012|Books sales $120.00| $4,805.46
6/27/2012|Gift Bast $306.00] $5,111.46,
1166| 6/29/2012|NHDP -$100.00 $5,011.46
1167| 6/29/2012|Hampshire Hills -$2,335.68 $2,675.78
1168| 7/6/2012|Hillsborough County Agricuitural Fair -$216.50 $2,460.28
7/8/2012|Grassroots Dinner tickets $213.21] $2,673.49
1169| 7/8/2012|Karen Day (frames/decorations) -$96.95 $2,576.54
1170 Kim Kojak (frames/decorations) -$26.96 $2,548 58|
Bounced ck (Schneiderman) -$70.00 $2,479.58)
7120/2012|Deposit Grassroots Dinner (Schneiderman] . $85.00| $2,564.58
July Mtg Donations ) $52.00| $2,616.58
Books sales $360.00| $2,976.58

Greenfield Bennington Milford

Graham

Merrimack Francestown Bedford  Gift B.

$70.00 still owes

httn://sn1-excel.officeaps.live.com/x/14.0.5618.1000/ layouts/xlprintview.aspx?&session... 8/23/2012



